BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LisT DATED 20.08.2025,

SR.
No

01
02

03

04

05
06
07
08
09
10
11

12
13
14
15

16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

CASE No.

ID No.251/2022
ID No.292/2022

ID No.293/2022

ID No. 20/2023

ID No.177/2021
ID No.178/2021
ID No.317/2021
ID No.318/2021
ID No.325/2021
ID No. 23/2022
ID No. 68/2022
ID No.111/2022
ID No.112/2022
ID No. 10/2014
ID No. 60/2019

ID No.189/2021

ID No.126A/2018
ID No.134/2018
ID No.135/2018
ID No.136/2018
ID No.137/2018
ID No.138/2018
ID No.139/2018
ID No.140/2018
ID No.141/2018

ID No.142/2018

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Laxman Singh

Sh. Satveer

Sh. Ashok Kumar
REJOINDER

Sh. Arvind Kumar & 06 Ors.
EVIDENCE

Sh. Ramkesh Morya

Sh. Rohtas Singh

Smt. Mukesh Kumari

Sh. Manoj Kumar

Sh. Neeraj Kumar Singh
Sh. Sunil Kumar
Sh.Bhanu Pratap Singh
Sh. Devendra Singh

Sh. Rama Shankar Bharti
The General Secretary
Sh. Jagan Singh & 06 Ors.

Sh. Vinod Gupta

FURTHER PROCEEDING

Sh. Jagdish Chander
Sh. Sonu Kumar

Sh. Joginder Singh
Sh. Vikram Singh
Sh. Gulfam

Sh. Manish Kumar
Sh. Rajveer Singh
Sh. Sachin Kumar
Sh. Rizwan Ahmad

Sh. Sandeep Tiwari

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

Charak Palika Hospital & Anr.
M.T.N.L. & Anr.

M.T.N.L. & Anr.

S.DM.C.

ES.I.C. & Ors.

L.I.C. of India & Anr.

EDM.C.

EDM.C.

Paytm Payment Bank & Ors.
Bank Of India

N.B.C.C.

Indian Oil Corporation & Ors.
Indian Oil Corporation & Ors.
M.C.D.

C.P.WD.

CELEBI Airport Services

Kuwait Airways

Chief Post Master & Anr.
Chief Post Master & Anr.
Chief Post Master & Anr.
Chief Post Master & Anr.
Chief Post Master & Anr.
Chief Post Master & Anr.
Chief Post Master & Anr.
Chief Post Master & Anr.

Chief Post Master & Anr.

REMARKS



27 |ID No.143/2018  |Sh. Kuldeep Kumar Chief Post Master & Anr.
28 D No.144/2018  |Sh. Pankaj Tiwari Chief Post Master & Anr.
29 |ID No.145/2018  |Sh. Ashok Kumar Chief Post Master & Anr.
30 |ID No.146/2018  |Sh. Viku Chief Post Master & Anr.
31 |ID No.147/2018  |Sh. Kashinath Ram Chief Post Master & Anr.
32 |ID No.148/2018  |Sh. Nitish Chief Post Master & Anr.
33 D No.149/2018  |Rumal Singh Chief Post Master & Anr.
34 |ID No.179/2018  |Sh. Sumit Kumar Chief Post Master & Anr.
35 |ID No.160/2018  |Sh. Manish Chief Post Master & Anr.
36 |ID No.161/2018 Sh. Pawan Pandey Chief Post Master & Anr.
37 |ID No.162/2018 Sh. Shyoji Lal Chief Post Master & Anr.
38 |ID No. 38/2019 Sh. Ravi Shankar Chief Post Master & Ors.




