BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI

CA	USE LIST DAT	TED 20.08.2025,	HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS	
SR. No	I VEL VIV	NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT	REMARKS
		WRITTEN STATEMENT		
01	ID No.251/2022	Sh. Laxman Singh	Charak Palika Hospital & Anr.	
02	ID No.292/2022	Sh. Satveer	M.T.N.L. & Anr.	
03	ID No.293/2022	Sh. Ashok Kumar	M.T.N.L. & Anr.	
		REJOINDER		
04	ID No. 20/2023	Sh. Arvind Kumar & 06 Ors.	S.D.M.C.	
		EVIDENCE		
05	ID No.177/2021	Sh. Ramkesh Morya	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
06	ID No.178/2021	Sh. Rohtas Singh	L.I.C. of India & Anr.	
07	ID No.317/2021	Smt. Mukesh Kumari	E.D.M.C.	
08	ID No.318/2021	Sh. Manoj Kumar	E.D.M.C.	
09	ID No.325/2021	Sh. Neeraj Kumar Singh	Paytm Payment Bank & Ors.	
10	ID No. 23/2022	Sh. Sunil Kumar	Bank Of India	
11	ID No. 68/2022	Sh.Bhanu Pratap Singh	N.B.C.C.	
12	ID No.111/2022	Sh. Devendra Singh	Indian Oil Corporation & Ors.	
13	ID No.112/2022	Sh. Rama Shankar Bharti	Indian Oil Corporation & Ors.	
14	ID No. 10/2014	The General Secretary	M.C.D.	
15	ID No. 60/2019	Sh. Jagan Singh & 06 Ors.	C.P.W.D.	
16	ID No.189/2021	Sh. Vinod Gupta	CELEBI Airport Services	
		FURTHER PROCEEDING		
17	ID No.126A/2018	Sh. Jagdish Chander	Kuwait Airways	
18	ID No.134/2018	Sh. Sonu Kumar	Chief Post Master & Anr.	
19	ID No.135/2018	Sh. Joginder Singh	Chief Post Master & Anr.	
20	ID No.136/2018	Sh. Vikram Singh	Chief Post Master & Anr.	
21	ID No.137/2018	Sh. Gulfam	Chief Post Master & Anr.	
22	ID No.138/2018	Sh. Manish Kumar	Chief Post Master & Anr.	
23	ID No.139/2018	Sh. Rajveer Singh	Chief Post Master & Anr.	
24	ID No.140/2018	Sh. Sachin Kumar	Chief Post Master & Anr.	
25	ID No.141/2018	Sh. Rizwan Ahmad	Chief Post Master & Anr.	
26	ID No.142/2018	Sh. Sandeep Tiwari	Chief Post Master & Anr.	

27	ID No.143/2018	Sh. Kuldeep Kumar	Chief Post Master & Anr.
28	ID No.144/2018	Sh. Pankaj Tiwari	Chief Post Master & Anr.
29	ID No.145/2018	Sh. Ashok Kumar	Chief Post Master & Anr.
30	ID No.146/2018	Sh. Viku	Chief Post Master & Anr.
31	ID No.147/2018	Sh. Kashinath Ram	Chief Post Master & Anr.
32	ID No.148/2018	Sh. Nitish	Chief Post Master & Anr.
33	ID No.149/2018	Rumal Singh	Chief Post Master & Anr.
34	ID No.179/2018	Sh. Sumit Kumar	Chief Post Master & Anr.
35	ID No.160/2018	Sh. Manish	Chief Post Master & Anr.
36	ID No.161/2018	Sh. Pawan Pandey	Chief Post Master & Anr.
37	ID No.162/2018	Sh. Shyoji Lal	Chief Post Master & Anr.
38	ID No. 38/2019	Sh. Ravi Shankar	Chief Post Master & Ors.